YEMEN HEAVEN
WINE LIST




WINES

BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

France
Champagne

WHITE

Morocco
Zerhoun

Lebanon
Bekaa Valley

RED

Argentina
Mendoza

Morocco
Zerhoun

Lebanon
Bekaa Valley

ORANGE

Lebanon
Bekaa Valley

We invite you to enquire about our signature wine collection - Availability is limited

Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé
Refined and balanced, with layers of crushed wild

TdSprVl‘iCS, C]”LC?’TiCS, and l?lackcurmnts

Domaine de la Zouina, Chardonnay
Enticing and complex, with notes of white flowers

and pear, with hints of vanilla and toast

Chateau Musar 2018, Gaston Hochar
This vintage offers aromas of apple, fresh hay, vanilla, and grapefruit,

with flavors of sweet basil, peach, and a touch of tart tannin

Los Olivos, Malbec

Aromas of ripe blackberries, Plums and hints of violet,

subtle spice, and velvety tannins

Domaine de la Zouina, Cabarnet Sauvignon
Delicate white ﬂoral notes, ripe pear, and sofr vanilla,

undcrpinnea' by gentle roastiness from oak ageing

Chateau Musar, Hochar Pere & Fils
Aromas of ripe black cherry, plum, and blueberry,

with subtle notes of spice. Smooth palate with gentle,

int@gmtcd tannins

A
Chateau Musar 2018, Gaston Hochar
An intensely aromatic vintage, vibrant and irresistibly appealing,

with rich flavors of baked fruit and warm spices.

Mersel Phoenix Skin Contact
Cherry and red fruit aromas, with a rich,

concentrated palare, good acidity, and fine tannins

Corkage available

85

62

39

60

62

89

55



WINES

BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Italy

Friuli

WHITE

Spain

Castilla-La Mancha

Italy

Veneto

Australia
Riverina

Mudgee

RED

Chile

Central Valley

Australia
South East

Victoria

Lebanon
Bekaa Valley

ROSE

Spain

Valdepenas

Pradio, Passaparola, Prosecco
Fresh bubbles with delicate notes ofpcar,

apple blossom, and citrus zest. A light, elegant finish

Caliza, Organic Sauvignon Blanc
Aromas of citrus, green apple, and fresh herbs,

with a crisp, mineral-driven finish

Mirabello, Pinot Grigio DOC
Delicate floral aromas with notes of pear and lemon.

Light-bodied and refreshing with a clean, dry finish

The Accomplice, Chardonnay

Aromatic peach and lemon zest, balanced by a generous,

smooth palate with a hint of creaminess

Wil]owglcn, Gewurztraminer, P\icsling
Aromatic and slighrly sweet, with ripe peach, lychce,

and floral notes. Zesty acidity for a fresh, lively finish

Pinquillo, Merlot
Soft and fruity with notes of plums and blackberries,

complemented by a touch of spice

Beyond the River, Shiraz
Rich aromas of dark berries and black pepper.

Full-bodied with a smooth, lingering finish

The Listening Station, Malbec
Ripe plum and black cherry with a hint of mocha.

Medium-bodied with supple tannins

Domaine des Tourelles
AI‘Omas Of Ch@rrl‘(’s, C@da?‘ wood, TOSC”’lary, CZO'UGS,

with earthy spice. and fine tannins

Vina Arroba, Tempranillo Rosado

FT@Sh aromas ofstmwbcrrics and I‘Cd ChC?'Ti(’S,

with a crisp, dry finish

125 175

52 75

7-5 10.5

12.5

5.1 7.25

250

8.5

9.2

9:5

3

9:5

10.5

17:5

9

Bl

39

26

27

28

32

27

28

31

45

25






