WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

France Champagne	Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé Refined and balanced, with layers of crushed wild raspberries, cherries, and blackcurrants	85
WHITE		
Morocco Zerhoun	Domaine de la Zouina, Chardonnay Enticing and complex, with notes of white flowers and pear, with hints of vanilla and toast	62
Lebanon Bekaa Valley	Château Musar 2018, Gaston Hochar This vintage offers aromas of apple, fresh hay, vanilla, and grapefruit, with flavors of sweet basil, peach, and a touch of tart tannin	67
RED		
Argentina Mendoza	Los Olivos, Malbec Aromas of ripe blackberries, Plums and hints of violet, subtle spice, and velvety tannins	39
Morocco Zerhoun	Domaine de la Zouina, Cabarnet Sauvignon Delicate white floral notes, ripe pear, and soft vanilla, underpinned by gentle toastiness from oak ageing	60
Lebanon Bekaa Valley	Château Musar, Hochar Pere & Fils Aromas of ripe black cherry, plum, and blueberry, with subtle notes of spice. Smooth palate with gentle, integrated tannins	62
	Château Musar 2018, Gaston Hochar An intensely aromatic vintage, vibrant and irresistibly appealing, with rich flavors of baked fruit and warm spices.	89
ORANGE		
Lebanon Bekaa Valley	Mersel Phoenix Skin Contact Cherry and red fruit aromas, with a rich, concentrated palate, good acidity, and fine tannins	55

WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING		125	175	250	Btl
Italy Friuli	Pradio, Passaparola, Prosecco Fresh bubbles with delicate notes of pear, apple blossom, and citrus zest. A light, elegant finish	9			39
WHITE					
Spain Castilla-La Mancha	Caliza, Organic Sauvignon Blanc Aromas of citrus, green apple, and fresh herbs, with a crisp, mineral-driven finish	5	6.9	8.5	26
Italy Veneto	Mirabello, Pinot Grigio DOC Delicate floral aromas with notes of pear and lemon. Light-bodied and refreshing with a clean, dry finish	5.2	7.5	9.2	27
Australia Riverina	The Accomplice, Chardonnay Aromatic peach and lemon zest, balanced by a generous, smooth palate with a hint of creaminess	6	8.2	9.5	28
Mudgee	Willowglen, Gewurztraminer, Riesling Aromatic and slightly sweet, with ripe peach, lychee, and floral notes. Zesty acidity for a fresh, lively finish	7.5	10.5	13	32
RED					
Chile Central Valley	Pinquillo, Merlot Soft and fruity with notes of plums and blackberries, complemented by a touch of spice	5	7.6	9	27
Australia South East	Beyond the River, Shiraz Rich aromas of dark berries and black pepper. Full-bodied with a smooth, lingering finish	5.5	8	9.5	28
Victoria	The Listening Station, Malbec Ripe plum and black cherry with a hint of mocha. Medium-bodied with supple tannins	6	9	10.5	31
Lebanon Bekaa Valley	Domaine des Tourelles Aromas of cherries, cedar wood, rosemary, cloves, with earthy spice. and fine tannins		12.5	17.5	45
ROSÉ					
Spain Valdepeñas	Vina Arroba, Tempranillo Rosado Fresh aromas of strawberries and red cherries, with a crisp, dry finish	5.1	7.25	9	25

